
General $717,254
Capital Outlay $480,287
Special Education $646,611

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.197
Owner Occupied $2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5.544
Special Education $1.288

Bond Redemption $0.000
Capital Outlay $2.071

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,182,615
$0

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,182,615Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $207,540,892
Owner Occupied $67,775,571
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $54,630,824

Total $329,947,287

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

11.9
18.2%

19.9

$50,965Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

11.2

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 152.519
9-12 60.580

158.915
64.914

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 225.326 236.811

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 234

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 45

District Dropout Rate 4.7%

% Special Needs Students* 21.4%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 52.5%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

95.2%

17

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 225

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 221

Educational Funds $14,218

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 221.43

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

6

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

50

2024-2025 Profile of Wilmot 54-7

Home County: Roberts

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 12.227 12.982

800 Ordway St, Wilmot, SD 57279-0100

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $837,628

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $64,927

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $250,000
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,278,453
PK Instruction $33,332
Adult Instruction $0

$305,746
$11,216

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $186,148
Non-Programmed $0
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $125,934

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $941,406
County $44,338

State $1,237,316
Federal $523,425
Total $2,746,485

$602,022
$0
$0

$171,985

$440,438
$0
$0

$8,107

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$774,008 $448,545

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$64,881

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$281,667
$380,174

$229,896
$9,084

$1,952
$6,448

$160,069
$0
$0
$0

$4,602
$0

$84,150
$0

$1,044
$0

$0
$0

$49,354

$231,422

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$122,617 $7,721 $0
$0 $29,064 $0

$345,947 $99,354 $0

Salary Property Other
$1,202,128

$27,819
$0

$198,713
$236,005

$88,196
$0

$117,378
$115,365

$88,644
$181,767

$0
$0

$77,705

$317,965
$5,514

$0
$43,916
$69,270
$29,146

$0
$36,949
$24,150
$28,101
$34,618

$0
$0

$10,915

$4,375
$11,216

$0
$111,413

$48,557
$1,109

$10,113
$101,048

$21,956
$1,792
$5,490

$0
$0

$16,955

$125,465
$0
$0

$11,746
$21,045
$11,385

$0
$71,318
$77,850

$133,833
$24,387

$0
$0

$17,430

$170,452
$0
$0

$1,952
$0
$0

$18,951
$72,795

$137,559
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$30
$11,745

$504
$0

$45,812
$14,129

$9,090
$0
$0

$254,602
$2,929

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Wilmot 54-7

Other Enterprise

$170,260

$223,550 $252,377

$2,993,252 $540,632 $402,155Total Expenditures

$2,333,720 $600,544 $334,023 $494,459 $401,709 $338,842


