



as of 01/20/2026

2024-2025 Profile of Wilmot 54-7

800 Ordway St, Wilmot, SD 57279-0100

Home County: Roberts

Area in Square Miles: 225

Student Data		Teaching Staff Data		American College Test (ACT) *	
Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment	234	Average Teacher Salary	\$50,965	English	
Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment	221	Avg Years of Experience	11.9	Math	
Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment	221.43	% with Advanced Degrees	18.2%	Reading	
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	45	Certified Instructional Staff	19.9	Science	
December 2024 Federal Child Count*	50	Classroom Staff	1.0	Composite Score	
% Special Needs Students*	21.4%			Number Tested	6
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	52.5%			*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.	
District Dropout Rate	4.7%				
District Attendance Rate	95.2%				
Student to Staff Ratio	11.2				
Number of Graduates	17				

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$64,927

Enrollment Data		State Aid Funding		Ending Fund Balance	
Average Daily Attendance	Average Daily Membership	General Aid	\$1,182,615	General	\$717,254
PK	12.227	Special Education	\$0	Capital Outlay	\$480,287
KG-8	152.519	Sparsity	\$0	Special Education	\$646,611
9-12	60.580	Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0	Impact Aid	\$837,628
Total	225.326	Total State Aid	\$1,182,615		
* Represents approved amount paid to district.					
Cost per ADM*		2024 Payable 2025 Taxable Valuations		2024 Payable 2025 Levy per Thousand	
Educational Funds	\$14,218	Agricultural	\$207,540,892	Agricultural	\$1.197
* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education		Owner Occupied	\$67,775,571	Owner Occupied	\$2.679
		Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$54,630,824	Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$5.544
		Total	\$329,947,287	Special Education	\$1.288
				Capital Outlay	\$2.071
				Bond Redemption	\$0.000

Wilmot 54-7

Revenue by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
Local	\$941,406	\$602,022	\$440,438
County	\$44,338	\$0	\$0
State	\$1,237,316	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$523,425	\$171,985	\$8,107
Total	\$2,746,485	\$774,008	\$448,545

Other Fund Data

	Revenue	Expenditures
Impact Aid	\$170,260	
Bond Redemption	\$0	\$250,000
Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Food Service	\$223,550	\$252,377
Other Enterprise	\$49,354	\$64,881

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$1,278,453	\$231,422	\$305,746
PK Instruction	\$33,332	\$0	\$11,216
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$281,667	\$1,952	\$84,150
Administration Services	\$380,174	\$6,448	\$0
Fiscal Services	\$122,617	\$7,721	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$29,064	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$345,947	\$99,354	\$0
Transportation Services	\$229,896	\$160,069	\$1,044
Other Support Services	\$9,084	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$186,148	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$4,602	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$125,934	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$2,993,252	\$540,632	\$402,155

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$1,202,128	\$317,965	\$4,375	\$125,465	\$170,452	\$0
PK Instruction	\$27,819	\$5,514	\$11,216	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$198,713	\$43,916	\$111,413	\$11,746	\$1,952	\$30
Administration Services	\$236,005	\$69,270	\$48,557	\$21,045	\$0	\$11,745
Fiscal Services	\$88,196	\$29,146	\$1,109	\$11,385	\$0	\$504
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$10,113	\$0	\$18,951	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$117,378	\$36,949	\$101,048	\$71,318	\$72,795	\$45,812
Transportation Services	\$115,365	\$24,150	\$21,956	\$77,850	\$137,559	\$14,129
Other Support Services	\$88,644	\$28,101	\$1,792	\$133,833	\$0	\$9,090
Community Services	\$181,767	\$34,618	\$5,490	\$24,387	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$254,602
Co-Curricular	\$77,705	\$10,915	\$16,955	\$17,430	\$0	\$2,929
Total Expenditures	\$2,333,720	\$600,544	\$334,023	\$494,459	\$401,709	\$338,842

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.